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Division Practice Problem Solving
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	 1.	 Solve	these	problems.

	 3.	 Complete.

	 a.	 	 b.	 c.

	 2.	 Write	a	problem	for	each	number	sentence	and	then	write	the	answer.

	 a.	 	______________________________ 	 b.	 	 ______________________________

	 	 	______________________________ 	 	 	 ______________________________

	 	 	______________________________ 	 	 	 ______________________________

	 	 	______________________________ 	 	 	 ______________________________

	 	 	 36	÷	4	=	___	 28	÷	7	=	___

	 c.	 	______________________________ 	 d.	 	 ______________________________

	 	 	______________________________ 	 	 	 ______________________________

	 	 	______________________________ 	 	 	 ______________________________

	 	 	______________________________ 	 	 	 ______________________________

	 	 	 56	÷	8	=	___	 45	÷	5	=	___

	 d.	 Eighty-two	oranges	were	picked	and	
placed	equally	into	eight	boxes.		How	
many	oranges	were	in	each	box?		Were	
there	any	left	over?

	 	 ___	÷	___	=	___	r	___

	 c.	 Forty-two	tomato	plants	were	
planted	in	seven	equal	rows.		
How	many	were	planted	in	
each	row?

	 	 ___	÷	___	=	___

	 b.	 On	an	Easter	egg	hunt,	seventy-two	
chocolate	eggs	were	found.		How	many	
did	each	of	the	nine	children	receive	
when	they	shared	them	equally?

	 	 ___	÷	___	=	___

	 a.	 Adam,	Nicole,	and	John	had	
twenty-four	cards.		How	many	
did	each	received	when	they	
shared	them	equally?

	 	 ___	÷	___	=	___

36÷
18

3
9 2

36

1
412

100÷
100

4 1
10

5
250

24÷
12

8
24 6

2

1
43

20



 4. Complete each pattern of shapes .

 a.       ,       ,       ,      , ___, ___, ___, ___ b.       ,     ,      ,       , ___, ___, ___, ___

 c.        ,     ,        ,      , ___, ___, ___, ___ d.       ,     ,        ,     , ___, ___, ___, ___

 e.        ,     ,        ,      , ___, ___, ___, ___ f.       ,     ,      ,       , ___, ___, ___, ___

  16 12 21 7 35

 x2

 +15

	 2. Use the rule in the square to fill in the missing numbers .

 a.

 b.

 c.

 d.

 e.
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	 1. Complete these number patterns .

 a. 6, 12, 24, _____ , _____ , _____ b. 16, 20, 25, _____ , _____ , _____

 c. 45, 60, 75, _____ , _____ , _____ d. 720, 730, 740, _____ , _____ , _____

 e. 100, 85, 70, _____ , _____ , _____ f. 11, 22, 33, _____ , _____ , _____

	 3. Use the rules to complete the patterns .

 a.  b.

12+12

+25

+125

+20

–9

6

90

10

50

 c.  d.

  100 56 25 32 40

 –12

 +15

  14 28 33 16 18

 –9

 +22

  42 16 22 17 8

 +36

 +13

: 3 :3


